
From: ' 

To:" )"  
Subject: RE: Epstein Victims 

Date: Mon, 24 Aug 2020 21:51:05 +0000 

)"  

Yes, I think this is about the OPR meeting to announce the results of their investigation. 

From: 
Sent: Monday, August 24, 2020 5:04 PM 
To: 
Subject: FW: Epstein Victims 

Do you know what this is about? 

From: 
Sent: Monday, August 24, 2020 4:36 PM 
To: 

Subject: FW: Epstein Victims 

> 

Just wanted to let you know about this invite. 

From 
Sent: Monday, August 24, 2020 4:12 PM 
To: 
Subject: Epstein Victims 

I obtained your name and contact information from He advised you are the V/W 
Coordinator working with the Epstein victims. Are you available for a telephone call tomorrow afternoon 
with myself,  The call is scheduled from 3:30-4:30 p.m. If you are 
available, I will send a calendar invite. 

Thanks, 

Associate Deputy Attorney General & 
National Coordinator for Child Exploitation & Human Trafficking 
U.S. Department of Justice 

EFTA00016284


